
ADDC Region and Club Bylaws Review Schedule
Exhibit E

CENTRAL REGION 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 NEXT NORTHEAST REGION 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 NEXT
REGION BYLAWS A S 2022 REGION BYLAWS A S 2022
BUTLER COUNTY S 2021 BAY AREA 
DALLAS  P 2025 BUCKEYE
ENID A S 2022 HEARTLAND P 2025
FORT WORTH A 2024 OIL HERITAGE
GRAHAM A 2024 PENN-YORK OIL & GAS AFFILIATES A 2024
GREAT BEND P 2025 THREE RIVERS S 2021
LIBERAL R 2025 TRI STATE S 2021
LONE STAR CLUB OF DALLAS R 2025 TUSCARAWAS VALLEY P 2025
OKLAHOMA CITY A S 2023 WEST VIRGINIA A 2024
RED EARTH 
TULSA  A S 2023
WICHITA S 2021
WICHITA FALLS A 2024

SOUTHEAST REGION 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 NEXT WEST REGION 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 NEXT
REGION BYLAWS A S 2022 REGION BYLAWS A A 2024
BATON ROUGE A 2024 ABILENE A 2023
CORPUS CHRISTI S 2021 ALBERTA FOOTHILLS A 2024
EL DORADO A 2024 AMARILLO P 2025
LAFAYETTE  A A 2025 ARTESIA S 2021
MORGAN CITY A 2024 FARMINGTON A S 2022
NEW ORLEANS A 2024 GRANDE PRAIRIE  S 2021
NORTH HARRIS/MONTGOMERY CO A MIDLAND P 2024
RED RIVER P 2024 PAMPA P 2024
SAN ANTONIO  R 2021 ROSWELL S 2021
VICTORIA  A 2024
WESTBANK A S 2022 A = Approved

P = Pending Club Return
R = Review by Committee
D = Delinquent
S = Scheduled

Disbanded 2021

Disbanded 2021
Disbanded 2021

Disbanded 2021

DISBANDING 1/31/2022

Club Bylaws/Guidelines Review Committee                                                                       Club and Region Bylaws Review Schedule - Exhibit E



CENTRAL REGION 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 NEXT
REGION BYLAWS A S 2022
BUTLER COUNTY S 2021
DALLAS  P 2025
ENID A S 2022
FORT WORTH A 2024
GRAHAM A 2024
GREAT BEND P 2025
LIBERAL R 2025
LONE STAR CLUB OF DALLAS R 2025
OKLAHOMA CITY A S 2023
RED EARTH 
TULSA  A S 2023
WICHITA S 2021
WICHITA FALLS A 2024

A = Approved
P = Pending Club Return
R = Review by Committee
D = Delinquent
S = Scheduled

Disbanded 2021



NORTHEAST REGION 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 NEXT
REGION BYLAWS A S 2022
BAY AREA 
BUCKEYE
HEARTLAND P 2025
OIL HERITAGE
PENN-YORK OIL & GAS AFFILIATES A 2024
THREE RIVERS S 2021
TRI STATE S 2021
TUSCARAWAS VALLEY P 2025
WEST VIRGINIA A 2024

A = Approved
P = Pending Club Return
R = Review by Committee
D = Delinquent
S = Scheduled

Disbanded 2021
Disbanded 2021

Disbanded 2021



SOUTHEAST REGION 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 NEXT
REGION BYLAWS A S 2022
BATON ROUGE A 2024
CORPUS CHRISTI S 2021
EL DORADO A 2024
LAFAYETTE  A A 2025
MORGAN CITY A 2024
NEW ORLEANS A 2024
NORTH HARRIS/MONTGOMERY CO A DISBAND 1/31/2022
RED RIVER P 2024
SAN ANTONIO  R 2021
VICTORIA  A 2024
WESTBANK A S 2022

A = Approved
P = Pending Club Return
R = Review by Committee
D = Delinquent
S = Scheduled



WEST REGION 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 NEXT
REGION BYLAWS A A 2024
ABILENE A 2023
ALBERTA FOOTHILLS A 2024
AMARILLO P 2025
ARTESIA S 2021
FARMINGTON A S 2022
GRANDE PRAIRIE  S 2021
MIDLAND P 2024
PAMPA P 2024
ROSWELL S 2021

A = Approved
P = Pending Club Return
R = Review by Committee
D = Delinquent
S = Scheduled
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